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SIGN IN SHEET
GRTA BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING

February 20, 2020 - 9:30am

CIP Conference Room, Building B - DPW Compound

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME

SIGNATURE

EMAIL ADDRESS

Alejo Sablan
Chairman

John Leon Guerrero
Vice-Chairman

sablanac671@gmail.com

ileonguerrero@yahoo.com

Rudy Iriarte .. .
“adriail . rudyiriarte@gmail.com
David Arentz [} 1 :

Board Member O QR_H‘,.P'\ H M IL S s

Rudy Paco ‘b@ mtmmayorpacol7@gmail.com
Board Member
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GRTA STAFF

p— . —
Celestin Babauta
Interim Executive Manager

celestin.babauta@gria.guam.gov

1 se—
Catherine Blas
Administrative (_)ﬂicer

NN

catherine.blas@grta.guam.gov

Rally Pilipina
FChief Planner

rally.pilipina@grta.guam.gov

Myra Hernandez
Private/Board Secretary

N\

myra.hernandezi@grta.guam.gov

 Jennifer Cruz
Administrative Assistant

Rl JJ

jennifer.cruz@grta.guam.gov

Mark Crisostomo
Transportation Supervisor

mark.crisostomo@grta.guam.gov

Jacqueline Taitano
Program Coordinator 11

Yo

jacgueline.taitano@grta.guam.gov

Word Processinﬁ Secretary

Virgilio Penafiel _ o :

Proeram Coordinator I M -».? virgil. penafiel @grta.guam.gov
folandoDy d.asco . rolando.dydasco@grta.guam.gov
Aute Mechanic Supervisor

rMargaret Nauta
Customer Service Supervisor “n Mmargaret.nauta@gria.guam.gov
Cynthia Terlaje

cynthia.terlaje@grta.guam.gov
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